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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015
Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 13 Women, 400m Freestyle Senioren Open
12-12-2015 - 9:10 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC

Senioren Open

1. Melania Costa Royal Spanish SF 4:12.27 +0,70 A 843
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:33.23 32.09 250m: 2:37.62 32.15 350m: 3:40.91 31.52

100m: 1:01.14 31.60 200m: 2:05.47 32.24 300m: 3:09.39 31.77 400m: 4:12.27 31.36

2. Mireia Belmonte Royal Spanish SF 4:12.61 +0,69 A 840
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:33.89 32.23 250m: 2:37.95 31.72 350m: 3:41.52 31.54

100m: 1:01.66 31.74 200m: 2:06.23 32.34 300m: 3:09.98 32.03 400m: 4:12.61 31.09

3. Sarah Koehler SG Frankfurt 4:13.87 +0,69 A 827
50m: 29.56 29.56 150m: 1:33.90 32.22 250m: 2:38.14 31.77 350m: 3:42.38 32.00

100m: 1:01.68 32.12 200m: 2:06.37 32.47 300m: 3:10.38 32.24 400m: 4:13.87 31.49

4. Ophelie Cyrielle Etienne CN Marseille 4:14.90 +0,76 A 817
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:34.18 31.88 250m: 2:38.64 32.28 350m: 3:43.27 32.04

100m: 1:02.30 32.10 200m: 2:06.36 32.18 300m: 3:11.23 32.59 400m: 4:14.90 31.63

5. Eleanor Faulkner City of Sheffield SS 42774 4:15.33 +0,73 A 813
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:34.30 32.58 250m: 2:39.12 32.22 350m: 3:43.76 32.20

100m: 1:01.72 32.12 200m: 2:06.90 32.60 300m: 3:11.56 32.44 400m: 4:15.33 31.57

6. Esmee Vermeulen NTC-De Dolfijn 199600678 4:15.55 +0,74 A 811
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:34.65 32.54 250m: 2:39.52 32.31 350m: 3:44.61 32.49

100m: 1:02.11 32.20 200m: 2:07.21 32.56 300m: 3:12.12 32.60 400m: 4:15.55 30.94

7. Maria Vilas Royal Spanish SF 4:16.51 +0,70 A 802
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:34.91 32.57 250m: 2:39.95 32.46 350m: 3:45.14 32.56

100m: 1:02.34 32.29 200m: 2:07.49 32.58 300m: 3:12.58 32.63 400m: 4:16.51 31.37

8. Johanna Friedrich SC Magdeburg 169161 4:17.06 +0,74 ? 797
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:34.63 32.35 250m: 2:39.69 32.26 350m: 3:45.25 32.56

100m: 1:02.28 32.15 200m: 2:07.43 32.80 300m: 3:12.69 33.00 400m: 4:17.06 31.81

Julie Aglund Lauridsen Team Denmark 9692AF 4:17.06 +0,74 ? 797
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:35.16 32.51 250m: 2:40.18 32.17 350m: 3:45.26 32.62

100m: 1:02.65 32.30 200m: 2:08.01 32.85 300m: 3:12.64 32.46 400m: 4:17.06 31.80

10. Antonia Massone SSG Saar Max Ritter 187244 4:18.38 +0,68 R 785
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:35.03 32.21 250m: 2:40.57 32.91 350m: 3:46.80 32.80

100m: 1:02.82 32.34 200m: 2:07.66 32.63 300m: 3:14.00 33.43 400m: 4:18.38 31.58

11. Paulina Schmiedel AMTV-FTV Hamburg 134463 4:18.50 +0,70 784
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:36.27 33.40 250m: 2:42.28 32.45 350m: 3:47.69 32.43

100m: 1:02.87 32.84 200m: 2:09.83 33.56 300m: 3:15.26 32.98 400m: 4:18.50 30.81

12. Julia Mrozinski SG Frankfurt 247824 4:19.53 +0,63 774
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:34.68 33.05 250m: 2:40.38 32.84 350m: 3:47.28 33.99

100m: 1:01.63 32.94 200m: 2:07.54 32.86 300m: 3:13.29 32.91 400m: 4:19.53 32.25

13. Martina van Berkel Switzerland 4:19.99 +0,69 770
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:35.12 33.15 250m: 2:41.54 33.25 350m: 3:48.12 33.24

100m: 1:01.97 32.44 200m: 2:08.29 33.17 300m: 3:14.88 33.34 400m: 4:19.99 31.87

14. Lucy Campbell Loughborough University 168956 4:20.27 +0,67 768
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:35.44 33.02 250m: 2:41.72 33.18 350m: 3:47.95 33.13

100m: 1:02.42 32.36 200m: 2:08.54 33.10 300m: 3:14.82 33.10 400m: 4:20.27 32.32

15. Amber Keegan City of Sheffield SS 98873 4:20.52 +0,71 766
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:36.17 32.78 250m: 2:41.74 32.56 350m: 3:48.23 33.18

100m: 1:03.39 32.98 200m: 2:09.18 33.01 300m: 3:15.05 33.31 400m: 4:20.52 32.29

16. Abbie Houston City of Sheffield SS 382302 4:20.60 +0,75 765
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:35.85 33.08 250m: 2:41.85 32.56 350m: 3:48.49 33.40

100m: 1:02.77 32.84 200m: 2:09.29 33.44 300m: 3:15.09 33.24 400m: 4:20.60 32.11

17. Alice Dearing Loughborough University 400937 4:20.78 +0,74 763
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:35.10 32.60 250m: 2:41.73 33.32 350m: 3:48.43 33.02

100m: 1:02.50 32.40 200m: 2:08.41 33.31 300m: 3:15.41 33.68 400m: 4:20.78 32.35

18. Jeannette Spiwoks SG Essen 281267 4:21.06 +0,76 761
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:36.39 32.99 250m: 2:42.63 33.07 350m: 3:49.28 33.01

100m: 1:03.40 33.15 200m: 2:09.56 33.17 300m: 3:16.27 33.64 400m: 4:21.06 31.78

19. Aisha Thornton Loughborough University 21759 4:21.20 +0,72 760
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:35.68 32.95 250m: 2:42.33 33.33 350m: 3:49.07 33.12

100m: 1:02.73 32.54 200m: 2:09.00 33.32 300m: 3:15.95 33.62 400m: 4:21.20 32.13
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015
Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 13, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC

20. Laura van Engelen RTC-AquAmigos 200000350 4:21.22 +0,84 759
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:35.88 33.37 250m: 2:42.58 33.30 350m: 3:49.24 33.05

100m: 1:02.51 32.75 200m: 2:09.28 33.40 300m: 3:16.19 33.61 400m: 4:21.22 31.98

21. Isobel Grant City of Sheffield SS 534755 4:23.36 +0,75 741
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:37.18 33.54 250m: 2:44.13 33.55 350m: 3:50.93 33.19

100m: 1:03.64 33.14 200m: 2:10.58 33.40 300m: 3:17.74 33.61 400m: 4:23.36 32.43

22. Grace Lee Loughborough University 81632 4:24.22 +0,75 734
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:36.82 33.69 250m: 2:44.28 33.51 350m: 3:51.26 33.49

100m: 1:03.13 32.86 200m: 2:10.77 33.95 300m: 3:17.77 33.49 400m: 4:24.22 32.96

23. Valentine Dumont FFBN 4:24.35 +0,74 733
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:35.37 33.37 250m: 2:43.31 34.18 350m: 3:51.23 33.72

100m: 1:02.00 32.31 200m: 2:09.13 33.76 300m: 3:17.51 34.20 400m: 4:24.35 33.12

24. Catalina Corro Royal Spanish SF 4:26.58 +0,77 714
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:35.95 33.63 250m: 2:44.03 34.24 350m: 3:53.07 34.80

100m: 1:02.32 32.25 200m: 2:09.79 33.84 300m: 3:18.27 34.24 400m: 4:26.58 33.51

25. Serena Stel RTC-De Dolfijn 199801528 4:28.37 +0,70 700
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:36.69 33.86 250m: 2:45.70 34.73 350m: 3:54.63 34.49

100m: 1:02.83 32.81 200m: 2:10.97 34.28 300m: 3:20.14 34.44 400m: 4:28.37 33.74

26. Frida Berggren Västerås SK 4:28.73 +0,67 697
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:37.95 33.72 250m: 2:46.48 34.26 350m: 3:55.49 34.39

100m: 1:04.23 33.43 200m: 2:12.22 34.27 300m: 3:21.10 34.62 400m: 4:28.73 33.24

27. Lisa Stamm Region Ostschweiz 13475 4:29.26 +0,69 693
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:38.75 34.26 250m: 2:47.47 34.66 350m: 3:56.47 34.50

100m: 1:04.49 33.68 200m: 2:12.81 34.06 300m: 3:21.97 34.50 400m: 4:29.26 32.79

28. Pippa Shuttleworth Loughborough University 346780 4:30.05 +0,68 687
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:38.55 34.14 250m: 2:47.36 34.55 350m: 3:56.35 34.26

100m: 1:04.41 33.28 200m: 2:12.81 34.26 300m: 3:22.09 34.73 400m: 4:30.05 33.70

29. Paula Lopez Alba C.N. Terrassa 45881896 4:32.37 +0,76 670
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:37.66 33.54 250m: 2:46.58 34.24 350m: 3:57.74 35.45

100m: 1:04.12 33.45 200m: 2:12.34 34.68 300m: 3:22.29 35.71 400m: 4:32.37 34.63

30. Irene Garcia De Dios Leyva C.N. Terrassa 45989420 4:33.31 +0,77 663
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:39.78 34.41 250m: 2:48.98 34.54 350m: 3:58.86 35.25

100m: 1:05.37 34.16 200m: 2:14.44 34.66 300m: 3:23.61 34.63 400m: 4:33.31 34.45

31. Marieke Tienstra RTC-TriVia 199900302 4:34.33 +0,76 656
50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:37.76 34.43 250m: 2:48.06 35.33 350m: 3:59.60 35.74

100m: 1:03.33 33.06 200m: 2:12.73 34.97 300m: 3:23.86 35.80 400m: 4:34.33 34.73

32. Lauren Walton Loughborough University 238644 4:34.35 +0,76 655
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:39.23 34.57 250m: 2:49.10 35.01 350m: 3:59.58 35.17

100m: 1:04.66 33.56 200m: 2:14.09 34.86 300m: 3:24.41 35.31 400m: 4:34.35 34.77

33. Marije Oosterhuis NTC Para-Eemsrobben 199500318 S10 4:46.42 +0,75 576 864
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:41.32 36.17 250m: 2:54.69 36.82 350m: 4:09.58 37.53

100m: 1:05.15 34.69 200m: 2:17.87 36.55 300m: 3:32.05 37.36 400m: 4:46.42 36.84

34. Manon Vermarien NTC Para-Hieronymus 199705680 S9 4:56.67 +0,76 518 703
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:46.74 36.81 250m: 3:01.43 37.38 350m: 4:18.14 38.71

100m: 1:09.93 35.95 200m: 2:24.05 37.31 300m: 3:39.43 38.00 400m: 4:56.67 38.53

35. Romy Pansters NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 199605900 S8 5:32.84 +0,92 367 598
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:01.56 42.81 250m: 3:26.77 42.42 350m: 4:51.57 41.96

100m: 1:18.75 41.54 200m: 2:44.35 42.79 300m: 4:09.61 42.84 400m: 5:32.84 41.27

WDR Beatriz Gomez Royal Spanish SF
WDR Judith Ignacio Royal Spanish SF
WDR Annika Bruhn SSG Saar Max Ritter 157076
WDR Alba Fores SK Triton AI5298
WDR Daniela Schulte NPC Germany 6672 S11

Paralympics

1. Marije Oosterhuis NTC Para-Eemsrobben 199500318 S10 4:46.42 +0,75 576 864
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:41.32 36.17 250m: 2:54.69 36.82 350m: 4:09.58 37.53

100m: 1:05.15 34.69 200m: 2:17.87 36.55 300m: 3:32.05 37.36 400m: 4:46.42 36.84

2. Manon Vermarien NTC Para-Hieronymus 199705680 S9 4:56.67 +0,76 518 703
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:46.74 36.81 250m: 3:01.43 37.38 350m: 4:18.14 38.71

100m: 1:09.93 35.95 200m: 2:24.05 37.31 300m: 3:39.43 38.00 400m: 4:56.67 38.53
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015
Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 13, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Paralympics

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA IPC

3. Romy Pansters NTC Para-ZPC Amersfoort 199605900 S8 5:32.84 +0,92 367 598
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:01.56 42.81 250m: 3:26.77 42.42 350m: 4:51.57 41.96

100m: 1:18.75 41.54 200m: 2:44.35 42.79 300m: 4:09.61 42.84 400m: 5:32.84 41.27

WDR Daniela Schulte NPC Germany 6672 S11


